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Enclosures.
MONGONUI.— Geo. Kelly (in absenceofMr. White, R.M.).

Name of Tribe. Name of Hapu. Residence.
Males
over

15 yearsof age.

Females
over

15 yearsof age.

Males
under

15 yearsof age.

Females
under

15 years
of age.

Total.

?e Aupouri

tarawa
'e Aupouri
tarawa

Ngatitaipeke
Ngatikaha
Te Ringa Jlaui
Euimakutu
Ngatiwaiora
Ngatikuri
Taliukai
Ngatiwaiora
Ngatimoroki
Ngatimoitangu
Ngatiteparewliero ...
Ngatikuri

Wbangakea, Murewhcnua
Karatia, „
Paua, ,,
Te Rao, „
'i'akiipaukura, „
Kapowairua, „
Aliipara
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7
C,
9

84
10
7
8
5

lo

5
1

14
11
7
7

23
19
4
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9
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5
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5
9
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18
12
10

22
20
94
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33
40
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26
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38
41
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12
40
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38
81
38
41
29
93
33
57
24
33
37

103
54
47
35
35
58
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'e Aupouri

Tarawa

"
j, ...

Xiziitikaha
Whakakohati
Ngatikahu
Reiraiti
Ngatitaranga
Patukoroha
Ngaitakoto,,

Ngatotoiti, Ahipara
Te Kawau, „
Mamikau, ,,
Herekino
Waiaua, JIangonui
Ngakahu, Kaitaia
Kaitaia, „
Hauturu, „
Mangataeore, Victoria ...
Kareponia, Awanui
Mangatahi, „
Waimanone, „
Awanui, „
Peria, Mangonui
Tai piria, „
Keinana, ,,
Parapara, „
Tnipa, „
AV'hatuwhiwhi
Pukepoto
Waiinahana, Mangonui
Taimaro
Taupo, Whangaroa
Waihi,
Waihapa, ,,

Ngatitarahape
Wbanaupani
Murulehe
Ngatitara
Ngathvhata
Rarohuri
Rarawa
Ngatikuri
Te Tourite
Ngalirua
Te Kaitangata
Te Hoia

lupouri
Igapuhi
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gapubi To Whanau Whero
Te Tawera
Ngaupaiaka
Kapotai
Ngutikahu
Ngaitewake
Ngntikuta
Wliakatohea
Para Puwha
Ngatiawa
Te Whin
Ngntikawa
Te Whanau Eara ...
Ngatirahiri
Ngntitautahi
Uri Taniwlia
Xg:itikorohue ...'
Ngatimatakiri
Ngatirangi
To Uri o Hua
Ngati Knra
'J e Takotoke
Ngatirua Mahue
Ngui Tupango
Ngati Tai
Ngati Waiharo
Ngati Whakaeke ...
Ngatitautahi
Ngatiwhakaeke
Ngntitorehina
Te Tuhtiwtti
Ngatiuru
Te Kaitangata
Ngatikawa
Ngiitirua
Ngatirebia

Whauanaki
Owae
Whangaruru ...
AVliaikare
Puraaruku
Eawbiti
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|| . .4

)»

Whitangi
Orouiahoe
Han o Tapiri ...
Waiinate

)>

Okaihau
Olmeawac
Ivaikohe

15
29
22
3<;
17
20
5
3
2
5
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21
10
15
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26
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22
14
8

21
24
25
27
23
31
15
9
9

39
30
23
27
21
12
6
6

12

13
28
4

36
23
22

5
5
6
5

12
19
11
12
12
24
19
17
52
18
10
8

15
20
21
17
20
13
13
7

12
24
17
21
19
23
10
6
5

11

10
7
5

20
5

18
8
4
1
1
7

U
2

11
2

19
7

10
2.J
10
10
3

16
18
11
20
"1-1
30
15
2

18
28

5
II
1G
12
4
4
5
3

8
11
3

21
4
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3
3
1
1

14
9
4
7
<;

18
11.
5

11
18
6
1

11
4

II!
15
10
5
6
1
7

33
4

11
8

13
6
2
2
2

46
75
34

113
49
73
21
15
10
12
52
62
27
45
34
82
60
57

145
68
40
20
63
61
70
79
75
79
48
19
47

124
56
69
70
69
32
18
18
28

Te Wainui
Te Ngaere
Matauri
Matnraua
Kaikohe

Te Urupa
Kaikolie
To Pupuka
Kneo
.Malakaraka
Te Tiuwai
Mabinepua
Te Ti
Takou
\Vui;ma
Mangataraire ...
Mangakabia ...

Te Rawaru
Te Wlianuutara
Ngatiborahia
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